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1029317 03/14/1953

WM 5'11''195

05/04/2025

12:15 AM

Yes

WHITE, JOE

SPD 2ND DEG BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

1301567 03/12/1992

BF 5'03''129

05/04/2025

12:32 AM

Yes

ALLEN, KALANDRA B

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

1410863 12/02/2000

BM 5'08''160

05/04/2025

2:11 AM

Yes

SMALL, AARON D

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

1392840 08/31/2000

BM 6'01''200

05/04/2025

2:21 AM

Yes

EILAND, DEMARCUS ANDRIS

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

01734519 05/27/2000

BM 5'11''150

05/04/2025

2:55 AM

Yes

TAYLOR, TYRIQUE

SPD FUGITIVE FROM BOSSIER CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT Not Set2025-TFC-517316/Bossier Police Department

665708 10/30/1988

BM 5'08''160

05/04/2025

3:31 AM

Yes

LEWIS, BRANDON LEE

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

1372608 10/23/1998

BM 5'09''154

05/04/2025

3:51 AM

Yes

NORRIS, XAVIER S

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2021003441/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

01734520 09/24/1983

SM 5'07''153

05/04/2025

4:38 AM

Yes

VIZUET, JOSE

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1133551 05/30/1997

BM 5'09''150

05/04/2025

5:44 AM

Yes

ROBERSON, JAVON

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

01734521 12/17/2001

BF 5'07''150

05/04/2025

8:56 AM

Yes

BATES, MARIEKATHERINE L

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Sunday, May 4, 2025        Sort By:  Date/Time of Confinement

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 05/05/2025 2:21 AM 2of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

7134 12/23/1964

BM 5'07''240

05/04/2025

3:49 PM

Yes

PHILLIPS, ROBERT, III

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2023KS10766-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023KS10766-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2023KS10766-1/Criminal

1445501 10/30/1997

BM 6'01''220

05/04/2025

4:55 PM

Yes

THEUS, CARTEZ D

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

01734522 08/03/2000

WF 5'05''243

05/04/2025

4:56 PM

Yes

LACHNEY, BRIONNA

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

01734523 04/08/1996

BF 5'03''180

05/04/2025

9:58 PM

Yes

BYNOG, MIRACLE M.

SPD Disturbing Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

01734524 07/31/1994

BF 5'05''135

05/04/2025

10:06 PM

Yes

CATANESE, LINDAMARIE

SPD SIM/BATT/OFF Not SetNA/NA

RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

1089395 11/11/1978

BM 6'01''135

05/04/2025

11:48 PM

Yes

COSBY, CLIMITER L, III

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

WINDOW TINT Not SetNA/NA
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